Data Sheet
All contents are Copyright ©  1996 – 2022 Wavesplitter Technologies, Inc. All rights reserved. Preliminary and Proprietary
www.wavesplitter.com                                                                              Page 1 of 13
Features:
◼ Four-channel full-duplex active optical cable
from QSFP+ to four SFP+
◼ Supports 10.3125Gb/s per channel
◼ Low Power Dissipation, Max 1.3W on QSFP+

Document Number: 95-0312-V2.3                                                    40G QSFP+ to 4xSFP+ Break-out AOC
WST-QP4S+AOCxCyy/WS-QP4S+AOC5xCyy
Ordering Information
Part No
Specification
Package Data rate Fiber Cable Type
Cable
Length
Branch
length
Temp. Application
WST-QP4S+AOC-C01
QSFP+ to
SFP+
40G
4x10Gbps
OM3 Ribbon LSZH 1m 0.67m 0~70°C
40GbE
InfiniBand FDR, EDR
WST-QP4S+AOC-C02
QSFP+ to
SFP+
40G
4x10Gbps
OM3 Ribbon LSZH 2m 1.34m 0~70°C
40GbE
InfiniBand FDR, EDR
WST-QP4S+AOC-C03
QSFP+ to
SFP+
40G
4x10Gbps
OM3 Ribbon LSZH 3m 2m 0~70°C
40GbE
InfiniBand FDR, EDR
WST-QP4S+AOC-C04
QSFP+ to
SFP+
40G
4x10Gbps
OM3 Ribbon LSZH 4m 3m 0~70°C
40GbE
InfiniBand FDR, EDR
WST-QP4S+AOC-C05
QSFP+ to
SFP+
40G
4x10Gbps
OM3 Ribbon LSZH 5m 4m 0~70°C
40GbE
InfiniBand FDR, EDR
WST-QP4S+AOCxCyy
QSFP+ to
SFP+
40G
4x10Gbps
OMm
Ribbon LSZH
or OFNP or
OFNR
yym
(>5m)
4m 0~70°C
40GbE
InfiniBand FDR, EDR
WS-QP4S+AOC-C07
QSFP+ to
SFP+
40G
4x10Gbps